
SPRINGFIELD PICS HOCKEY

Welcome to the 2019 Fall Classic Shootout, 

This year personalized/customized Fall Classic Shootout tees and sweat shirts will be available in various 
styles made to order at your request in the lobby. 

There will be a photographer taking action photos of our participating athletes throughout the weekend.  At 
the end of each Divisional Championship Game the photographer will take a team Championship picture.  
Your team will also be able to make special requests for photos just ask one of the committee members for 
information. 

We would like to extend our deepest appreciation to all businesses and individuals for their support and 
contributions in support of the 2019 Fall Classic Shootout. We offer a very special thanks to THE 
COMMITTEE for helping us make the 2019 Fall Classic Shootout one of the premier events in New England. 

On behalf of the Tournament Committee, I am taking this opportunity to THANK YOU, the athletes, coaches, 
organizations, teams, parents, family and friends, for your attendance, support and wishing everyone the 
very best as you make your way to the championship. 

Very truly yours, 

Brian Collins 

Brian Collins 



Springfield Pics Hockey Organization Presents 
NEW ENGLAND’S PREMIER INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 

THE ORIGINAL 2019 PICS  
FALL CLASSIC 

November 29th to December 1st, 2019 
Attention Competitive Elite/AAA Boys and Girls Hockey Programs!!! 

Last years Springfield Pics International Fall Classic sponsored by the Springfield Pics Hockey 
Association was a rousing success. With teams from New England, New York, New Jersey, and the 
area’s best competing for the gold in seven age group divisions during Thanksgiving weekend in 2018. 

The 2019 Pics Hockey Fall Classic, again sponsored by the Springfield Pics Hockey Organization is 
scheduled for November 29th to December 1st (Thanksgiving weekend). The Fall Classic will be held in 
the newly renovated Enfield Twin Rinks in Enfield, CT and the beautiful Olympia Ice Center in West 
Springfield, MA. 
So Mark your calendars as you plan your 2019-2020 Season 
Competition will be held in eleven Divisions: 

Bantam Major (2005), Bantam Minor (2006), Pee Wee Major (2007), Pee Wee Minor (2008), 
Squirt Major (2009) and Squirt Minor (2010). 
 
FEATURES  REGIONAL ACTIVITIES 
* Championship and/or Consolation games each division 
* Three 12 minute periods - 15 minutes for finals 
* 4 Game Guarantee 
* Team awards to the champions and finalists 
* Team & player action pictures 
* Personalized tournament sweat and tee shirts 
* USA Hockey Sanctioned Tournament 
* Two rinks under one roof 

 * Springfield Falcons (AHL) 
* NBA Basketball Hall of Fame (Springfield) 
* Springfield Armory National Historic Site 
* Holyoke Mall at Ingleside 
* Yankee Candle Co. & Christmas Shops 
* MGM Springfield Resort Casino 
* New England Air Museum - Bradley Airport 
* Historic Boston/Quincy Market 

 

DIVISION CLASSIFICATIONS 

NAAHA AGE 
GROUP NAME 

NAAHA AGE 
GROUP BIRTHDATES 

CAHA/OMHA AGE 
GROUP BIRTHDATES 

USA HOCKEY AGE 
GROUP BIRTHDATES 

Squirt Minor 
Squirt Major 

Pee Wee Minor 
Pee Wee Major 

01/01/10 – 12/31/11 
01/01/09 – 12/31/10 
01/01/08 – 12/31/09 
01/01/07 – 12/31/08 

01/01/10 – 12/31/11 
01/01/09 – 12/31/10 
01/01/08 – 12/31/09 
01/01/07 – 12/31/08 

01/01/10 – 12/31/11 
01/01/09 – 12/31/10 
01/01/08 – 12/31/09 
01/01/07 – 12/31/08 

Bantam Minor 
Bantam Major 

01/01/06 – 12/31/07 
01/01/05 – 12/31/06 

01/01/06 – 12/31/07 
01/01/05 – 12/31/06 

01/01/06 – 12/31/07 
01/01/05 – 12/31/06 

NOTE: SHADED AREA NO CHECKING – USA Hockey Rules for checking age will be followed in tournament 

TEAM TOURNAMENT FEE: $1275 (US Funds) 
A USA HOCKEY SANCTIONED TOURNAMENT 

TO COMPETE IN THIS TOURNAMENT, MAIL THE COMPLETED ENTRY FORM, 
2019 USA HOCKEY ROSTER, AND TOURNAMENT FEE TO: 

Rob Bonneau - Springfield Pics Fall Classic, Tournament Director 
135 Langevin Street, Chicopee, MA 01020 

413-210-0176 (cell) • robbonneau18@gmail.com (email) 

Please make checks payable to: Springfield Pics Hockey 

Additional Tournament Committee Contacts: Brian Collins 413-222-6252 (cell) 



2019 ORIGINAL SPRINGFIELD PICS HOCKEY 
INTERNATIONAL FALL CLASSIC TOURNAMENT

TEAM ROSTER & ENTRY FORM
MUST BE FILLED OUT COMPLETELY TO ENTER

Team Tournament Fee: $1275 – Please make checks payable to: Springfield Pics Hockey

Team Name:Organization:
Division for ’19 - ’20 Season 
(Please Check One)

� Squirt Minor
� Squirt Major

� Pee Wee Minor
� Pee Wee Major

� Bantam Minor
� Bantam Major

Manager/Coach:
Mailing Address:

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

General Manager:

Phone/Fax:
JERSEY #

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
Home Jersey Color Away Jersey Color

POSITIONPLAYER NAME

Please mail this form along
with entry fee to:

Rob Bonneau,
Fall Classic Registration Dir.
135 Langevin Street,
Chicopee, MA 01020

Cell: 413-210-0176
E-mail:
robbonneau18@gmail.com

Please make check payable to:
Springfield Pics Hockey

N.E. JUNIOR
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