



SPRINGFIELD PICS HOCKEY

Welcome to the 2019 Fall Classic Shootout,

This year personalized/customized Fall Classic Shootout tees and sweat shirts will be available in various styles made to order at your request in the lobby.

There will be a photographer taking action photos of our participating athletes throughout the weekend. At the end of each Divisional Championship Game the photographer will take a team Championship picture. Your team will also be able to make special requests for photos just ask one of the committee members for information.

We would like to extend our deepest appreciation to all businesses and individuals for their support and contributions in support of the 2019 Fall Classic Shootout. We offer a very special thanks to THE COMMITTEE for helping us make the 2019 Fall Classic Shootout one of the premier events in New England.

On behalf of the Tournament Committee, I am taking this opportunity to THANK YOU, the athletes, coaches, organizations, teams, parents, family and friends, for your attendance, support and wishing everyone the very best as you make your way to the championship.

Very truly yours,

Brian Collins

Brian Collins



Springfield Pics Hockey Organization Presents

NEW ENGLAND'S PREMIER INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

THE ORIGINAL 2019 PICS FALL CLASSIC



November 29th to December 1st, 2019

Attention Competitive Elite/AAA Boys and Girls Hockey Programs!!!

Last years Springfield Pics International Fall Classic sponsored by the Springfield Pics Hockey Association was a rousing success. With teams from New England, New York, New Jersey, and the area's best competing for the gold in seven age group divisions during Thanksgiving weekend in 2018.

The 2019 Pics Hockey Fall Classic, again sponsored by the Springfield Pics Hockey Organization is scheduled for November 29th to December 1st (Thanksgiving weekend). The Fall Classic will be held in the newly renovated Enfield Twin Rinks in Enfield, CT and the beautiful Olympia Ice Center in West Springfield, MA.

So Mark your calendars as you plan your 2019-2020 Season Competition will be held in eleven Divisions:

Bantam Major (2005), Bantam Minor (2006), Pee Wee Major (2007), Pee Wee Minor (2008), Squirt Major (2009) and Squirt Minor (2010).

FEATURES

- * Championship and/or Consolation games each division
- * Three 12 minute periods 15 minutes for finals
- * 4 Game Guarantee
- * Team awards to the champions and finalists
- * Team & player action pictures
- * Personalized tournament sweat and tee shirts
- * USA Hockey Sanctioned Tournament
- * Two rinks under one roof

REGIONAL ACTIVITIES

- * Springfield Falcons (AHL)
- * NBA Basketball Hall of Fame (Springfield)
- * Springfield Armory National Historic Site
- * Holyoke Mall at Ingleside
- * Yankee Candle Co. & Christmas Shops
- * MGM Springfield Resort Casino
- * New England Air Museum Bradley Airport
- * Historic Boston/Quincy Market

DIVISION CLASSIFICATIONS					
NAAHA AGE GROUP NAME	NAAHA AGE GROUP BIRTHDATES	CAHA/OMHA AGE GROUP BIRTHDATES	USA HOCKEY AGE GROUP BIRTHDATES		
Squirt Minor	01/01/10 – 12/31/11	01/01/10 – 12/31/11	01/01/10 – 12/31/11		
Squirt Major	01/01/09 – 12/31/10	01/01/09 – 12/31/10	01/01/09 – 12/31/10		
Pee Wee Minor	01/01/08 - 12/31/09	01/01/08 – 12/31/09	01/01/08 - 12/31/09		
Pee Wee Major	01/01/07 – 12/31/08	01/01/07 – 12/31/08	01/01/07 – 12/31/08		
Bantam Minor	01/01/06 - 12/31/07	01/01/06 - 12/31/07	01/01/06 - 12/31/07		
Bantam Major	01/01/05 - 12/31/06	01/01/05 – 12/31/06	01/01/05 - 12/31/06		
NOTE: SHADED	AREA NO CHECKING – USA Hock	ey Rules for checking age will be for	ollowed in tournament		

TEAM TOURNAMENT FEE: \$1275 (US Funds)
A USA HOCKEY SANCTIONED TOURNAMENT

TO COMPETE IN THIS TOURNAMENT, MAIL THE COMPLETED ENTRY FORM, 2019 USA HOCKEY ROSTER, AND TOURNAMENT FEE TO:

Rob Bonneau - Springfield Pics Fall Classic, Tournament Director 135 Langevin Street, Chicopee, MA 01020 413-210-0176 (cell) • robbonneau18@gmail.com (email)

Please make checks payable to: Springfield Pics Hockey

Additional Tournament Committee Contacts: Brian Collins 413-222-6252 (cell)



2019 ORIGINAL SPRINGFIELD PICS HOCKEY INTERNATIONAL FALL CLASSIC TOURNAMENT

TEAM ROSTER & ENTRY FORM

MUST BE FILLED OUT COMPLETELY TO ENTER

Team Tournament Fee: \$1275 – Please make checks payable to: Springfield Pics Hockey

Organization:	Team Name:				
Division for '19 - '20 Season (Please Check One)	☐ Squirt Minor☐ Squirt Major	☐ Pee Wee Minor☐ Pee Wee Major	☐ Bantam Minor ☐ Bantam Major		
Manager/Coach:					
Mailing Address:					
Phone/Fax:	DI ASZED NIAME	DOG	ITION	Head Caash	
JERSEY # 1	PLAYER NAME		IIION	Head Coach:	
2					
3				Assistant Coach:	
4					
5				General Manager:	
6				General Manager.	
8					
9				Please mail this form along	
10				with entry fee to:	
11 12				Rob Bonneau,	
1.0				Fall Classic Registration Dir 135 Langevin Street,	
14				Chicopee, MA 01020	
1.5				Cell: 413-210-0176	
16				E-mail:	
17				robbonneau18@gmail.com	
18 19				Dlagge wake sheek naughle to	
20				Please make check payable to: Springfield Pics Hockey	
Home Jersey Color		Away Iers	ev Colo	nr	